
  
AbbVie 	 Simelia Eugene	 abbvie.com 
		  simelia.eugene@abbvie.com
Alnylam	 Victoria Curtin	 alnylam.com 
		  yvcurtin@alnylam.com
Amgen	 Kristin Bentsen	 wwwext.amgen.com/partners/suppliers.html  
		  carlsonk@amgen.com
AstraZeneca	 Anna Hakobyan	 astrazeneca.com 
		  anna.hakobyan1@astrazeneca.com 
Bayer	 Bonnie Finger	 bayer.com/en/procurement/supplier-diversity 
		  Bonnie.finger@bayer.com
BD	 Jessica Gemmell	 bd.com/en-us/about-bd/supplier?#bd-tabs-de09944c86-item-685cbd2986-tab 
		  Jessica_Gemmell@bd.com
Biogen	 Samantha Conley	 biogen.com 
		  samantha.conley@biogen.com 
Boehringer-Ingelheim 	 Rose Harley	 boehringer-ingelheim.us 
		  rose.harley@boehringer-ingelheim.com	
Boston Scientific	 Trevor Boylston	 bostonscientific.com 
		  Trevor.Boylston@bsci.com	
Bristol Myers Squibb * 	 Kelly Blackwell	 bmssupplierdiversity.com  
		  supplierdiversity@bms.com	
Daiichi Sankyo	 Vicki Yosh	 daiichisankyo.us/supplier-diversity 
		  vyosh@dsi.com	
Eli Lilly and Company	 Shirley Tang-Audritsh	 prospectivesupplier.lilly.com/login 
		  tang-audritsh_shirley@lilly.com	  
Genentech	 Brian Ziskie	 genentech.quantumsds.com/accounts/login  
		  ziskie.brian@gene.com	  
Gilead Sciences 	 Angela Phillips	 supplierinclusionportal.gilead.com 
		  Angela.Phillips2@gilead.com	
GlaxoSmithKline 	 Erin Timmerman	 us.gsk.com/en-us/us-business-to-business/supplier-diversity-initiative/ 
		   erin.l.timmerman@gsk.com
Ipsen	 Gerald Hetu	 ipsen.supplierone.co/		   
		  gerald.hetu@ipsen.com	
Johnson & Johnson 	 Robyn Best	 jnj.com/partners/supplier-diversity 
		  RBest3@its.jnj.com	  
Medtronic 	 Aron Khoury	 medtronic.com/supplierdiversity 
		  aron.khoury@medtronic.com	
Merck 	 Andrea Arce	 Merck.com/SupplierDiversity 
		  andrea.arce@merck.com	  
Novartis 	 William Holmes	 supplierdiversity.novartis.com 
		  william-2.holmes@novartis.com	
Novo Nordisk 	 Tracy Ide	 novonordisk-us.com/partnering-and-innovation/diverse-supplier-initiative.html	
		  trse@novonordisk.com	
Pfizer 	 Colleen Mascia	 pfizer.com 
		  Colleen.Mascia@pfizer.com
Regeneron 	 Daniel Martin	 regeneron.com 
		  Daniel.martin@regeneron.com	
Sanofi 	 Valentina Cortes	 sanofi.us/en/corporate-responsibility/diversity-and-inclusion/supplier-diversity 
		  Valentina.Cortes@sanofi.com	
Takeda * 	 Joyce Eriksen Eggers	 takeda.com 
		  Joyce.EriksenEggers@takeda.com
Teva	 Sweta Patel 	 tevapharm.com  
		  Sweta.Patel@tevapharm.com	  
Vertex  	 Nicole Kelly	 vrtx.com 
		  Nicole_Kelly@vrtx.com			 

CONTACTS/WEBSITES
COMPANY	 CONTACT	 WEB ADDRESS AND EMAIL

*CoChairs        For more information regarding registration or potential opportunities, see individual company contact information above.  (As of March 14, 2023)
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